Raiffeisen

Raiffeisenkasse Prad-Taufers

79.SULDENSPITZRENNEN
SLALOM GIGANTE
ORDINE DI PARTENZA

NUM NUMERO CONCORRENTE

PETT  CODICE

N

~No ob

11
12
13
14
15
16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

30-04-2023 / SOLDA/SULDEN

COGNOME e NOME PUNTI  ANNO COM COD.
MINI WEIBLICH

REINSTADLER Paula 2018 00116

KIRCHER Lena 2017 00039

THOENI Emma 2017 00116

MINI MAENNLICH

CSABA Sebastian 2018
REINSTADLER Willi 2018
SANTA Alex 2017
MAYR Maximilian 2018

SUPER BABY - FEMMINILE

DAL SANTO Maria 2015
HOLZKNECHT Amelie 2016
MAYRHOFER Vicky 2016

SUPER BABY - MASCHILE

DE CARLI Gregorio 2016
VOLGGER Nico 2016
BRUNNER Felix 2015
REINSTADLER Jakob 2015
GAMPER Jannik 2015
HEEL Felix 2015

BABY WEIBLICH

FLARER Barbara 2013
GENETTI Alessia 2014
VICENZI Martina 2013
WIEDENHOFER Laura Cecilia 2014
HOLZKNECHT Alina 2013
WIEDENHOFER Chiara Marianna 2013
REINSTADLER Alma 2014
BABY MAENNLICH
KATZENMAYER Moritz 2013
KOESTER Jonas 2014
DE VINCO Edward Francesco 2014
THOENI Erik 2013
KOESTER Felix 2014
THOMA Ben 2013
GIUBBILEI Leo 2013
PIRCHER Marcel 2013
SCHERRER Tim 2013

00116
00116

00116

00116
00116
00039

00116

00116

00039
00116
00039
00116

00116
00116
00116
00116

00489

SOCIETA'

ASC ORTLER RAIFF.
ASV WELSCHNOFEN
ASC ORTLER RAIFF.

ASC ORTLER RAIFF.
ASC ORTLER RAIFF.
SC Petersberg

ASC ORTLER RAIFF.

ASC ORTLER RAIFF.
ASC ORTLER RAIFF.
ASV WELSCHNOFEN

GSA Grole

ASC ORTLER RAIFF.
SC ORTLER

ASC ORTLER RAIFF.
SC Ulten

Skiteam  Passeiertal

Skiteam  Passeiertal
Skiteam  Rumo
Falconeri Ski Team
ASV WELSCHNOFEN
ASC ORTLER RAIFF.
ASV WELSCHNOFEN
ASC ORTLER RAIFF.

WSV Bartholomaeberg
ASC ORTLER RAIFF.
ASC ORTLER RAIFF.
ASC ORTLER RAIFF.
ASC ORTLER RAIFF.
WSV Bartholomaeberg
ASV RITTEN SPORT
SC Ulten

SC Urnaesch

G3/1

Vin

séhgau - Val Venosta

Data processing F.I.S.l. Federazione Italiana Sport Invernali




NUM NUMERO CONCORRENTE

PETT  CODICE

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
4
42
43
44
45
46

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

60
61
62
63
64
65

66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

30-04-2023 / SOLDA/SULDEN

COGNOME e NOME

GAISER Franziska
DE CARLI Ginevra
DANDLER Maximilia
FERRARI Ludovica
SUTTER Elina
STECK Eva
GAMPER Hannah
DANDLER Katharina
STAFFLER Anna
LA STELLA Aurora
CSABA Isabella
MAYRHOFER Lara
THURNER Lisa
FOGLI Alice

KASERER Paul
REINSTADLER Emil
PRANTL Samuel
PLANK Iven

SOSI Alessandro
DEJORI Alex
KAFMANN Florian
WITTMER Laurin
BERLANDA Francesco
THOMA Lukas
STAFFLER Simon
DEJORI Julian
GAISER Martin

ALTHERR Monika
ORTNER Helena
GSTREIN Anita
RIEDLSPERGER Karin
HOERHAGER Monika
CIATTI Marta

PRAXMARER Hans
LOCHMANN Michael
MOESSLER Karl Heinz
RAINER Alois
WATZLAWIK Paolo
GOEGELE Hias
TSCHAGER Albert
BAURSCHAFTER Fritz
PERKMANN Heinz

SEEBERGER Reiner
OBKIRCHER Markus
RESENBERGER Gerhard
OBERLECHNER Hermann
KROELL Valentin
PFITSCHER Ubald
PIXNER Karl

POSNER Juergen
AGERER Gerd
BITSCHNAU Manfred

PUNTI  ANNO COM COD.

SCHUELER WEIBLICH

2012
2011
2012
2011
2012
2011
2011
2011
2012
2011
2012
2012
2012
2012

SCHUELER MAENNLICH

2011
2011
2011
2011
2012
2011
2012
2011
2011
2011
2012
2011
2012

MASTER 1 WEIBLICH

1968
1962
1965
1969
1963
1950

MASTER 3 MAENNLICH

1948
1944
1941
1951
1951
1947
1937
1943
1946

MASTER 2 MAENNLICH

1957
1960
1956
1955
1962
1953
1959
1955
1962
1958

00116

256

00116
00039

256
00116

00039
00039

00039
256

00039
00116

01147

256

00551

00551

SOCIETA'

ASC ORTLER RAIFF.
GSA Grole

Skiteam  Passeiertal
GSA Grole

SC Urnaesch

ASV PRAD RAIFFE
SC Ulten

Skiteam  Passeiertal
SC Ulten

GSA Grole

ASC ORTLER RAIFF.
ASV WELSCHNOFEN
WSV Bartholomaeberg
GSA Grole

ASV PRAD RAIFFE
ASC ORTLER RAIFF.
SC Ulten

ASV WELSCHNOFEN
GSA Grole

ASV WELSCHNOFEN
ASV WELSCHNOFEN
ASV PRAD RAIFFE
GSA Grole

WSV Bartholomaeberg
SC Ulten

ASV WELSCHNOFEN
ASC ORTLER RAIFF.

SC Urnaesch

SPORT CLUB MERAN
SV Raika Laengenfeld
SC Saalbach-Hinterglemm
WSV Tux

SPORT CLUB MERAN

SC Soelden Hochsoelden
SPORT CLUB MERAN
SPORT CLUB MERAN
SC Schnals

SPORT CLUB MERAN
SPORT CLUB MERAN
ASC KALTERN

SPORT CLUB MERAN
SPORT CLUB MERAN

Masters  Klostertal
ASV PRAD RAIFFE
SC Penzberg 1907

SSV TAUFERS AMATEURSPOR

ASC lIfinger/Schenna
SPORT CLUB MERAN

SSV TAUFERS AMATEURSPOR

SC Spaichingen
SC NAUDERS
WSV Tschagguns

G3/2
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NUM NUMERO CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME PUNTI  ANNO COM COD.

PETT  CODICE

85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

106
107
108
109
110
11

112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

124
125
126
127
128
129
130

131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139

30-04-2023 / SOLDA/SULDEN

MASTER 1 MAENNLICH

KALSER Stefan 1971
WILHELM Thomas 1964
MEIER Bruno 1970
NEUHAUSER Alexander 1970
MARCHESI Renzo 1963
TRAPL Josef 1969
LINTNER Hannes 1968
SCHNITZER Hannes 1972
DEJORI Roland 1969
FONTANIVE Stefano 1969
GUFLER Luis 1964
GUFLER Gotthard 1968
ALTHERR Werner 1965
BITSCHNAU Magnus 1964
SCHWIENBACHER Florian 1967
ANASTASIA Claudio 1964
LACKNER Thomas 1967
AMBROSI Andrea 1969
DEJORI Richard 1969
HOHENEGGER Josef 1965
GRUENER Alfred 1971
JUGENDLICHE WEIBLICH
DANDLER Magdalena 2009
KUPPELWIESER Anne 2010
TELSER Amelie 2009
ANGERER Nina 2010
STOFNER Madgalena 2010
LARCHER Miriam 2009
JUGENDLICHE MAENNLICH

KATZENMAYER Felix 2009
GUFLER Juri 2010
BRAMBILLA Finn 2009
SCHERRER Noel 2010
VOLGGER Felix 2010
FOGLI Alessandro 2009
AMBROSCH Paul 2010
LEONARDELLI Alessandro 2010
KAFMANN Josef 2009
GIUBBILEI Max 2010
VERDORFER Dennis 2009
SCHNITZER David 2009

JUGEND WEIBLICH
VIETRICH Gwen 2008
TELSER Stefanie 2008
ANGERER Nele 2008
THEINER Denise 2007
SCHWIENBACHER Nina 2008
GIUBBILEI Sofia 2007
TRAPL Anna 2007

JUGEND MAENNLICH
RIEDLSPERGER Lucas 2008
VON GAUDECKER Jacob 2007
KLEIN Benjamin 2008
KIRCHER Martin 2008
BITSCHNAU Oskar 2008
SUTTER Dario 2007
SUTTER Livio 2007
KIRCHER Michael 2007
GRAF Benjamin 2008

00039

00116

00039
256

256
256
00116
00039

256

00116

00039
00489

00116
256

00116
00116
00116
00489

00039

00039

SOCIETA'

SC Petersberg

SV Raika Laengenfeld
SC Urnaesch

WSV Achenkirch

ADS Rumo

SC Flumserberg

SC Kelchsau

SPORT CLUB MERAN
ASV WELSCHNOFEN
SC Rujoch

SPORT CLUB MERAN
Skiteam  Passeiertal
SC Urnaesch

WSV Bartholomaeberg
ASC ORTLER RAIFF.
SC Urnaesch

USV GROSSARL

SC Laifers

ASV WELSCHNOFEN
ASV PRAD RAIFFE
SV Raika Laengenfeld

Skiteam  Passeiertal
ASV PRAD RAIFFE
ASV PRAD RAIFFE
ASC ORTLER RAIFF.
ASV WELSCHNOFEN
SCBWW Bludenz

WSV Bartholomaeberg
Skiteam  Passeiertal
ASV PRAD RAIFFE
SC Urnaesch

ASC ORTLER RAIFF.
GSA Grole

SC Gaal

SC Trento

ASV WELSCHNOFEN
ASV RITTEN SPORT
SC Tscherms

SC Tscherms

ASC ORTLER RAIFF.
ASV PRAD RAIFFE
ASC ORTLER RAIFF.
ASC ORTLER RAIFF.
ASC ORTLER RAIFF.
ASV RITTEN SPORT
SC Flumserberg

SC Saalbach-Hinterglemm

SC Garmisch
SC Garmisch
ASV WELSCHNOFEN
WSV Bartholomaeberg
SC Urnaesch
SC Urnaesch
ASV WELSCHNOFEN
Skiteam  Passeiertal

G3/3
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NUM NUMERO CONCORRENTE

PETT  CODICE

140
141
142
143

144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154

155
156
157
158

159
160
161
162
163

164
165
166
167
168
169

170
171
172
173
174

175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182

30-04-2023 / SOLDA/SULDEN

COGNOME e NOME

SOCCOL Monica
SUTTER Andrea
MITTERSTEINER Helene
ZOESCHG Edith

HOELZL Norbert
GAMPER Alexander
PIXNER Ewald
WIEDENHOFER Tobias
PLANK Stefan
LARCHER Michael
BONANI Aldo
KOFLER Roland
DUMITRU Boca
SCHERRER Ralph
RAFFL GUnther

SUTTER Patrick
SANTA Johannes
MAYRHOFER Tobias
ALTHERR Christof

ALTHERR Marlis

ALTHERR Theres
ALTHERR Daniela
STOFNER Sonja

WAEGER Gina

BISCHOF Dominik
FRISCHKNECHT Michael
HEINRICH Silvio
ANASTAS Kandic
KOEPPEL Nicolas

TON Flavio

ORTLER Annalena
PLANK Samira
BITSCHNAU Helena
THOMA Sarah
LANGENEGGER Nadine

SCHWIENBACHER Tim
ERHARD Leon
ABFALTERER Marian
ERHARD Julian
LANGENEGGER Fabian
RIEDLSPERGER Elias
KOEBERLE Matteo
VINCENZI Lorenzo

PUNTI  ANNO COM COD.

SENIOREN 2 WIBLICH

1975
1982
1982
1981

SENIOREN 2 MAENNLICH

1973
1976
1977
1974
1975
1975
1979
1973
1975
1982
1973

SENIOREN 1 MAENNLICH

1983
1986
1987
1992

SENIOR WEIBLICH

1990
1996
1993
1998
2000

SENIOR MAENNLICH

1994
1994
1994
1999
1995
1994

JUGEND 1 WEIBLICH

2003
2002
2005
2006
2002

JUGEND 1 MAENNLICH

2006
2006
2002
2004
2003
2003
2004
2003

00039

256

00039
00039

00039

00039

00078

00116
00039

00116

00039

00116

SOCIETA'

SV Raika Laengenfeld
SC Urnaesch

SPORT CLUB MERAN
ASV WELSCHNOFEN

SC Kelchsau

ASV PRAD RAIFFE
SPORT CLUB MERAN
ASV WELSCHNOFEN
ASV WELSCHNOFEN
SCBWW Bludenz
Skiteam Rumo

SC SARNTAL

SC Egg

SC Urnaesch

SPORT CLUB MERAN

SC Urnaesch
SC Petersberg
ASV WELSCHNOFEN
SC Urnaesch

SC Urnaesch
SC Urnaesch
SC Urnaesch
ASV WELSCHNOFEN
SC Urnaesch

SC Urnaesch
SC Urnaesch
SC Urnaesch

SC GARDENA RAIFFEISEN

SC Urnaesch
SC Urnaesch

ASC ORTLER RAIFF.
ASV WELSCHNOFEN
WSV Bartholomaeberg
WSV Bartholomaeberg
SC Urnaesch

ASC ORTLER RAIFF.
WSV Bartholomaeberg
ASV WELSCHNOFEN
WSV Bartholomaeberg
SC Urnaesch

SC Saalbach-Hinterglemm
WSV Bartholomaeberg
ASC ORTLER RAIFF.

G3/4
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